VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 31-08-19 120 Qude
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 VANDERLOOCK VANHCEYVE KESSEL 9 6 103169
2 PElI GNEUR LUC HAASROD 5 4 96768
3 PEI GNEUR LUC HAASROD 5 3 2
4 PEETERS GEBROEDERS BINKOM 7 1 106080
5 DEGEEST LUDO BIERBEE 8 5 99609
6 ROBBERECHTS VANHCEYVE BI ERBEE 14 6 95750
7 LAERMANS JOS LUBBEEK 4 2 105361
8 HAI NE JCOHAN HAASROD 6 6 95949
9 WTS ROGER BIERBEE 3 2 98076
10 ROBBERECHTS VANHCEYVE BI ERBEE 14 5 2
11 VANDERLOOCK VANHOEYVE KESSEL 9 5 2
12 ROBBERECHTS VANHCOEYVE Bl ERBEE 14 14 3
13 WLLEMAERTS WLLY BIERBEE 8 3 97709
14 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 12 2 104922
15 PEETERS GEBRCEDERS Bl NKOM 7 3 2
16 WLLEMAERTS WLLY BIERBEE 8 5 2
17 W LLEMAERTS WLLY BIERBEE 8 8 3
18 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 12 1 2
19 WLLEMAERTS WLLY BIERBEE 8 7 4
20 PEETERS GEBRCEDERS BINKOM 7 2 3
21 DEGEEST LUDO BIERBEE 8 2 2
22 WTS ROGER BIERBEE 3 1 2
23 BOON EDDY BOUTERS 5 1 103793
24 PEI GNEUR LUC HAASROD 5 2 3
25 DEGEEST LUDO BIERBEE 8 6 3
26 PEETERS GEBRCEDERS BINKOM 7 7 4
27 PITTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 1 1 109291
28 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 12 12 3
29 SW NNEN ROGER ASSENT 4 2 118001
30 BOON EDDY BOUTERS 5 3 2
31 WLLEMAERTS WLLY BIERBEE 8 6 5
32 VANGO DSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM 5 5 102773
33 VANDEVELDE FIRM N Bl NKOM 9 8 104617
34 VANDERLOOCK VANHCEYVE KESSEL 9 7 3
35 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 12 8 4
36 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 12 7 5
37 WLLEMAERTS WLLY BIERBEE 8 1 6
38 BOON EDDY BOUTERS 5 2 3
39 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 12 4 6
40 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 12 6 7

Ri ng
Bague

211853618
206661317
212403315
213424916
211811618
211847618
210076616
209412118
211807718
215094513
206245317
206471510
211766718
207829117
203151417
206297117
210052116
207825017
206298217
203152017
213890618
205109215
202354418
209449018
211818618
201967818
202384318
232090715
208275318
202354818
206295617
202623617
213125812
211853818
232092815
207827417
211766118
202356018
206143418
207824617

Snel h.
Vit esse

VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 31-08-19 50 Jaarse
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 VANDERLOOCK VANHCEYVE KESSEL 5 2 103169
2 DEGEEST LUDO BIERBEE 6 4 99609
3 ROBBERECHTS VANHOEYVE BIERBEE 6 3 95750
4 W LLEMAERTS W LLY BIERBEE 4 3 97709
5 DEGEEST LUDO BIERBEE 6 2 2
6 BOON EDDY BOUTERS 5 1 103793
7 DEGEEST LUDO BIERBEE 6 5 3
8 PEETERS GEBROEDERS BINKOM 3 3 106080
9 PITTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 1 1 109291
10 SW NNEN ROGER ASSENT 4 2 118001
11 BOON EDDY BOUTERS 5 3 2
12 VANDERSTUKKEN ANDRE KORTENA 1 1 113600
13 VANDERLOOCK VANHOEYVE KESSEL 5 3 2
14 W LLEMAERTS W LLY BIERBEE 4 1 2
15 BOON EDDY BOUTERS 5 2 3
16 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 4 1 104922
17 BOON EDDY BOUTERS 5 4 4

211853618
211811618
211847618
211766718
213890618
202354418
211818618
201967818
202384318
208275318
202354818
210848718
211853818
211766118
202356018
206143418
202353218

VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng

JR Best at



BUELENS KI M

RUELENS HUGO

RUELENS HUGO

DENI VEL OVER

RUELENS HUGO
DEPUTTER JEAN

PRI NCEN HENRI

W INANTS KAREL

KONI NCKX ALBERT
DESMET EM EL

W INANTS KAREL
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
KONI NCKX ALBERT

KONI NCKX ALBERT

VANW NCKEL JEF
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
BEELEN MARCEL

RUELENS HUGO
VANDEVEYER M CHEL
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
GOOSSENS ROGER
RUELENS HUGO

HERI NCKX DI RK

HERI NCKX DI RK

SW NNEN ROCGER

ROOSEN MARCEL

HERI NCKX DI RK
SEVENANTS LUC
SCETAERS KAREL

SW NNEN ROGER
DEPUTTER JEAN

W INANTS KAREL
VERBEYLEN ARVAND

PEI GNEUR LUC

HERI NCKX DI RK
VANDERHULST STEVEN
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
SW NNEN ROGER
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
HERI NCKX DI RK
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
LI SMONT PATRI CK
ROCSEN MARCEL
ROBBERECHTS VANHOEYVE
BERGVANS OMER

PRI NCEN HENRI
GOOSSENS ROGER

KONI NCKX ALBERT
KEMPENEERS ALEX
PEETERS ROVAI N
VANDERWAEREN OVER
BEELEN EM EL
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
LI SMONT EM EL
GOOSSENS ROGER
VANDERWAEREN OVER

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANDEVWEYER M CHEL

LI SMONT EM EL

LI SMONT EM EL
SCETAERS KAREL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
BEELEN EM EL
KEMPENEERS ALEX

LI SMONT PATRI CK

W INANTS KAREL

LI SMONT EM EL

HERI NCKX DI RK

HERI NCKX DI RK

W TS ROGER

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
VANDERSTUKKEN ANDRE

Local it

BUNSBEE
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
BEKKEVO
TI ENEN
BUDI NGE
KESSEL
ASSENT
BOUTERS
BUDI NGE
KESSEL
LI NTER
LI NTER
ASSENT
BUDI NGE
LI NTER
L1 NDEN
TI ENEN
ASSENT
KERKOM
TI ENEN
ATTENRO
HAASRCOD
LI NTER
Bl ERBEE
BUDI NGE
ASSENT
BUDI NGE
LI NTER
TI ENEN
BEKKEVO
BUDI NGE
Bl ERBEE
KORTENA
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
MEENSEL
LUBBEEK
TI ENEN
KORTENA
TI ENEN
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
BEKKEVO
ASSENT
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
BEKKEVO
MEENSEL
EENSEL
KORTENA
MEENSEL
BEKKEVO
TI ENEN
BUDI NGE
LI NTER
LI NTER
Bl ERBEE
BOUTERS
KORTENA

EN MQ Di stanc
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113146
102099
2
99135
3
103761
115442
102878
111686
101038
2
121867
2

3
104922
112812
101794
2
115788
3
113726
4
117335
103256
113561
5
109806
2
118001
111644
3
104164
99716

108591
106071
102500
113528
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113600

Bague AN
200708419
211824119
211828819
207186719
211822619
200580719
213341319
207246819
211640519
207270019
207247419
504434819
211640919
211643819
207257519
202931119
207177119
207176219
209683619
207175219
203582019
211829119
200552119
200425119
211611119
211829219
204995819
204995619
209741119
211618219
204993919
200003419
207225919
209743419
200580419
207246119
200542719
204056119
204991819
202384919
202933719
209742719
202930719
204996519
207178919
209687719
211619119
211838819
208827419
208456619
211610819
211647519
213910119
211859619
200635119
204956219
207175719
211632019
211617119
200636119
209687619
200554419
211635719
211637319
207227519
209687419
206209619
213910419
204954619
206202119
209685619
207247319
211637019
204992819
204995219
211900519
200422419
208389319

Const at

Vi tesse

G



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

JAMAR PAUL
JAMAR PAUL
JAVAR PAUL

HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE

GOOSSENS ROGER
KEMPENEERS ALEX
GOOSSENS ROGER
JAMAR PAUL
VANDERWAEREN OVER
VANW NCKEL JEF
DONVI L ALEX
CHRI STI AENS HENR
BOON EDDY
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANDEWEYER M CHEL

VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E

DEGEEST LUDO
VANW NCKEL JEF
HERI NCKX DI RK
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
DENI VEL OMER
BOON EDDY

ROCSEN MARCEL

VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA

JAMAR PAUL

DRI ESMANS LQUI S
JAVAR PAUL
VANDEVEYER M CHEL
ARNAUTS GECRGES
VANDEWEYER M CHEL
PI TTOWI LS JEF
VANDEWEYER M CHEL
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
HAI NE JOHAN

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
GERRI' TS JULI EN
DRI ESMANS LQUI S
HAI NE JOHAN
RONDOU ANDRE
BERNAERTS ANDRE
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
ROOSEN MARCEL
BEELEN EM EL
DEGEEST LUDO
ROOSEN MARCEL
BEELEN EM EL
VANDEWEYER M CHEL
ROOSEN MARCEL
GERRI TS JULI EN
BEELEN MARCEL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BOON EDDY
BEELEN EM EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BOON EDDY
DEGEEST LUDO
DEGEEST LUDO
DRI ESMANS LQUI S
LI SMONT EM EL
W TS ROGER

VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E

DEGEEST LUDO
DUPONT ANDRE
DRI ESMANS LQOUI S
DUPONT ANDRE
DRI ESMANS LOUI S
JONCKERS VALERE
PRI NCEN HENRI
VANW NCKEL JEF
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANW NCKEL JEF
LI SMONT EM EL

LI SMONT EM EL
DEPUTTER JEAN
SW LLEN FRANS
W INANTS KAREL
KEMPENEERS ALEX

RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
BUDI NGE
MEENSEL
BUDI NGE
RUMVEN
TI ENEN
BUNSBEE
KAPELLE
RUMVEN
BOUTERS
MEENSEL
ASSENT
KERKOM
Bl ERBEE
BUNSBEE
LI NTER
MEENSEL
TI ENEN
BOUTERS
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
RUMVEN
HERK- DE
RUMVEN
ASSENT
TI ENEN
ASSENT
EENSEL
ASSENT
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
KERSBEE
HAASROD
Bl ERBEE
BEKKEVO
KAGGEVI
HERK- DE
HAASROD
HAASROD
BUNSBEE
HERK- DE
BUDI NGE
KORTENA
Bl ERBEE
BUDI NGE
KORTENA
ASSENT
BUDI NGE
KAGGEVI
BUDI NGE
BEKKEVO
BOUTERS
KORTENA
BEKKEVO
BOUTERS
Bl ERBEE
Bl ERBEE
HERK- DE
BUDI NGE
Bl ERBEE
KERKOM
Bl ERBEE
RUMVEN
HERK- DE
RUMVEN
HERK- DE
NEERLI N
GEETBET
BUNSBEE
BEKKEVO
BUNSBEE
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
KERKOM
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
MEENSEL
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119349
2
3
115113

NWhOIOTA

110723
117809
103793
6

3
102773
99609
3

8
108966
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121610
6

4
102173
5
109291
6

6

7
111445
95949
97247
8
120953
2

2
96980
105027
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203532819
203548519
203540619
203598719
211611919
213910219
211612619
203534419
200636219
207252519
200370419
203676319
200601419
206200419
200553619
200535319
200743719
207257019
204992719
209375619
207188919
200602719
211619419
202933019
203530119
504296219
203530619
200553919
200578319
200554719
200512519
200553019
209681219
209689119
206341419
203973519
200445719
209682919
209736319
511907519
203970119
204053519
207293919
504221719
211619319
204954919
211913019
211618819
204955319
200552219
211619819
209731219
203582219
209680319
200602419
204956619
209683819
200603419
211917719
211919019
504291019
211639519
211903519
200537619
211917119
208252019
504294419
208255019
504293019
208798819
208451919
207255819
209681819
207253919
211631019
211638619
200582319
200059119
207247219
206207819

. 27070
. 27090
. 27100
. 24260
. 23270
. 20140
. 23280
. 27130
. 16220
. 17563
. 21420
. 26200
. 17160
. 20250
. 26060
. 16410
. 14380
. 18053
. 21250
. 20540
. 14310
. 17340
. 22410
. 23273
. 27450
. 29138
. 27480
. 26300
. 16370
. 26320
. 21190
. 26340
. 25340
. 25350
. 22460
. 12400
. 13310
. 25380
. 29010
. 29278
. 12420
. 13230
. 18410
. 29418
. 23010
. 24150
. 15090
. 23020
. 24160
. 26460
. 23030
. 29090
. 24258
. 25470
. 17560
. 24190
. 25490
. 17590
. 15150
. 15150
. 29398
. 23170
. 14190
. 17250
. 15210
. 27210
. 29538
. 27280
. 29548
. 21120
. 25530
. 18583
. 26090
. 19013
. 23330
. 23330
. 18160
. 17030
. 17413
. 21270

1547.
1546.
1546.
1546.
1546.
1546.
1545.
1545.
1544.
1544.
1544.
1543.
1543.
1542.
1541.
1541.
1541.
1540.
1537.
1536.
1536.
1536.
1536.
1535.
1535.
1534.
1534.
1533.
1533.
1533.
1532.
1532.
1532.
1531.
1531.
1531.
1531.
1530.
1530.
1530.
1530.
1530.
1529.
1529.
1529.
1529.
1528.
1528.
1528.
1528.
1528.
1528.
1527.
1527.
1527.
1527.
1527.
1526.
1526.
1526.
1526.
1525.
1524.
1524.
1524.
1524.
1522.
1521.
1521.
1521.
1521.
1521.
1520.
1520.
15109.
1519.
1519.
15109.
1519.
1519.

6421
9734
6393
5249
1538
1462
8031
6378
4500
3711
2538
3493
0079
1207
8528
2097
1398
9688
5963
8970
5797
1569
0881
8519
0354
8984
0488
7908
7453
1228
4749
4554
2629
9250
5392
1011
0470
9123
7277
3914
2871
0552
1483
1355
0756
0505
9179
7266
7074
4629
3778
1491
9592
8821
8656
6789
2104
7418
5747
5747
5492
5038
8925
4450
2387
2146
0910
9191
7736
7135
3090
2334
5253
1314
9728
9728
9365
9105
8779
8181

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158



159

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

VANDERSTUKKEN LUC
LI SMONT EM EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
HERI NCKX DI RK

SW LLEN FRANS

LI SMONT EM EL

HERI NCKX DI RK
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
HERI NCKX DI RK
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND
GOOSSENS ROGER
KONI NCKX ALBERT
KONI NCKX ALBERT
HERI NCKX DI RK

KONI NCKX ALBERT
KEMPENEERS ALEX
SW NNEN ROGER

KONI NCKX ALBERT
DENI VEL HUBERT
KONI NCKX ALBERT
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND
BOON EDDY
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
WECKX GERT
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
SW LLEN FRANS
JAVAR PAUL

VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
LI SMONT EM EL
DESMET EM EL
GOOSSENS ROGER

LI SMONT EM EL

DENI VEL OVER
BERGVANS OVER
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
DENI VEL OVER
BERGVANS OVER
DESMET EM EL

BERGE OMER

DENI VEL QVER
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BERGVANS QOVER
GERRI' TS JULI EN

LI SMONT PATRI CK
RONDOU ANDRE

GERRI TS JULI EN

DRI ESMANS LQUI S

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
KONI NCKX ALBERT
VANDERSTUKKEN ANDRE
VERBEYLEN ARMAND
VERBEYLEN ARMAND
VANDERHULST STEVEN
VANDERHULST STEVEN
JAMAR PAUL

GERRI' TS JULI EN
HERI NCKX DI RK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
SW NNEN ROGER
DONVI L ALEX

BEELEN EM EL
DONVI L ALEX

VANW NCKEL JEF

SW NNEN ROGER
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VANDERWAEREN OVER
VANW NCKEL JEF

DI MARCO STEPHANO
VANDERHULST STEVEN
W TS ROGER

RUELENS HUGO

SW LLEN FRANS
VANW NCKEL JEF
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &

KAPELLE 3 3

BUDI NGE
BEKKEVO
LI NTER

MEENSEL
TI ENEN

KORTENA
TI ENEN

BUDI NGE
TI ENEN

GLABBEE
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
KORTENA

TI ENEN

24
34
19

5
24
19

6
19

6
15
21
21
19
21
32
17
21

6
21

6
20

10

15
11
17
2
20
18
4
8
1
9
6
5
7
13
30
17
20
1
19
6
12
1

=

-
OFRPFEPNUUINFOOONNONNWWE

WER
NS N

N
= o1

NN =
ArDONNREERELDN

N

|
AP WONNWOWNOWNOWWWRARRPRPWONOORMANO

109728
8

12

9

113393

=

=
WWANNWELPNNOWNWW

[EnN
[N
[N
~
N

o1 ol

o

ODOOOPRPOWEANNENPRPOOOWONUIOWUIOWNWNN

11573

209700619
213825519
209687819
204990719
200059019
211639119
204995419
504434019
204994619
204906719
211610619
211649919
211658019
204994119
211640319
206204619
209747219
211646919
204961319
211643219
204907319
200601319
504220719
209723019
200422519
200059319
508506619
200536219
213825119
207268319
213507119
211634419
200752519
208828319
209364119
207187019
208828219
207268419
204977319
207188619
208793719
209688319
209684619
208827519
509043919
209683019
204054419
209733819
504290819
209681719
209681019
209684919
211640719
208388119
200544019
200542519
202380719
202382719
203548319
209731819
204994319
209680919
209740419
200371219
204955219
200368719
207255219
209742119
200138919
206343419
200645819
207251819
508537419
202387419
200754219
211825019
200059419
207250419
206205819
207298819

. 22130
. 23350
. 26150
. 22200
. 17080
. 23390
. 22210
. 30178
. 22220
. 21570
. 24540
. 23400
. 23410
. 22270
. 23420
. 21400
. 27570
. 23480
. 23260
. 23510
. 22130
. 18400
. 30398
. 25080
. 18260
. 17360
. 29130
. 18150
. 24150
. 17070
. 25280
. 24180
. 15540
. 24160
. 22270
. 15550
. 24180
. 17130
. 24200
. 15590
. 22577
. 27060
. 27060
. 24240
. 30340
. 27080
. 14370
. 30360
. 31038
. 27140
. 27150
. 27160
. 24330
. 25500
. 20410
. 20420
. 17010
. 17010
. 29450
. 30500
. 23260
. 27280
. 28570
. 24050
. 25580
. 24060
. 20143
. 29000
. 19080
. 24370
. 18380
. 20163
. 27310
. 17120
. 15420
. 18240
. 18170
. 20183
. 22460
. 18130

1519.
1519.
1518.
1518.
1518.
1517.
1517.
1517.
1517.
1517.
1516.
1516.
1515.
1515.
1515.
1515.
1513.
1513.
1512.
1512.
1511.
1511.
1510.
15009.
1508.
1507.
1506.
1505.
1505.
1505.
1504.
1504.
1504.
1504.
1504.
1503.
1503.
1503.
1503.
1502.
1501.
1501.
1501.
1501.
1501.
1501.
1500.
1500.
1500.
1499.
1498.
1498.
1498.
1498.
1497.
1497.
1497.
1497.
1496.
1496.
1495.
1494.
1494.
1494.
1494.
1494.
1493.
1493.
1493.
1493.
1493.
1493.
1493.
1492.
1492.
1492.
1492.
1492.
1492.
1492.

4276
2843
5311
1106
0238
9090
7609
7093
4113
3732
2216
1538
8109
6660
4681
2233
8037
4146
4467
3900
7701
5485
8104
2236
8553
5444
6148
8315
6431
4085
8366
6299
3247
1068
0166
9444
4320
1689
0807
4249
9394
7899
7899
4113
2784
1409
8512
6576
1850
1972
8738
5505
1891
0615
7222
3692
0754
0754
5392
3258
3700
6816
6295
5737
4976
2375
7997
6835
5776
5671
4434
0911
0596
9911
7854
6754
4579
3832
3179
2160
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238



239 KONl NCKX ALBERT
VANDERWAEREN OVER
RUELENS HUGO
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
JAMAR PAUL

STAES JOZEF

BEUKEN VI CTOR
VANDEWEYER M CHEL
DEGEEST LUDO
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
JAVAR PAUL

JAMAR PAUL

VANDEWEYER M CHEL
STAES JOZEF

JAMAR PAUL

BOON EDDY

JAVAR PAUL

RUELENS HUGO

RUELENS HUGO

BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
KESSEL
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
ATTENRO
NEERLI N
ASSENT
Bl ERBEE
KERSBEE
BOUTERS
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
ASSENT
ATTENRO
RUMVEN
BOUTERS
RUMVEN
KESSEL
KESSEL

16
16
2
9
13
14
1
8
3
8
10
3
17
9
3
16
20
1
4
8

106366
107603

211642919
200634919
211825919
207177719
203536019
200518519
208776319
200553519
211912919
206342919
200421819
508295819
203540119
200551619
200517019
203536919
200601919
203537719
211822119
211826319
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